Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:
. e
- pétmaraton gliwicki
Klasyfikacja: M-30
Msc Zawodnik
1 TYCZEWSKI Jacek
2 SKONIECZNY Sebastian
3 HAHN Piotr
4 WOJNOWSKI Wojciech
5 LIPUT Dawid
6

NOWAK Sebastian

Znaleziono 6 wynik(éw)

NORDIC WALKING GLIWICKI - 10KM

Pétmaraton Gliwicki 2017
Fundacja Bieg Rzeznika
2017-10-22

Gliwice

10 km

Numer Klub

3035

3016 BUKATEAM
3072 NORRUN TEAM
3100

3099

3091 PROPOINT

Punkt pomiarowy: 6,0 km

M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

10_km
4.3km

Czas startu
00:02:44 00:29:19
00:02:47 00:30:05
00:02:49 00:30:41
00:02:49 00:32:02
00:02:49 00:32:25
00:02:45 00:35:19

BASPGRT

15_km
6km
00:41:37
00:42:23
00:42:36
00:44:57
00:45:40
00:49:24
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